Chair Society

The strength of our Chair Society reflects your commitment to Venice Symphony's mission to inspire and transform lives through exceptional musical experiences.

MEMBERSHIPS	□ New	□ Renew

□ Individual \$250

□ Household \$500

CHAIR SPONSORSHIPS*

(Includes Society Membership)

- □ Section Chair \$1000
- □ Assistant Principal \$1,500
- □ Principal Chair \$2,500
- □ Associate Concertmaster \$5,000
- □ Concertmaster \$7,500
- □ Music Director/Maestro \$10,000

Existing Sponsor has first option to renew the chair position they currently sponsor.

The Venice Symphony is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. A copy of our official registration and financial information may be obtained from the division of consumer services by call 1-800-HELP-FLA or 850-410-3800 outsideFlorida.Website www.800helpfla.com

The Venice Symphony

Season 2022-23

Chair Society Membership and Sponsorship run annually June 1st – May 31st

Benefits		Members		Sponsors					
As Members of this elite <i>Giving Society</i> , you will experience the Symphony more intimately through <i>exclusive</i> events and communications with Maestro Troy Quinn, Symphony musicians, Board and staff.	Member	Household	Section Chair	Assistant Principal	Principal	Associate Concertmaster	Concertmaster	Maestro	
First notification of upcoming special events and Symphony news!	J	J	J	J	J	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Invitation to Fall Luncheon with quest musicians	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	J	
Invitation to Spring Luncheon with the Maestro	J	J	ſ	ſ	ſ	J	ſ	ſ	
Name in concert book as Chair Society Member	J	J	J	J	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Invitation to a concert dress rehearsal			ſ	ſ	1	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Name next to musician in concert book as the Named Chair			J	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Invitation to an <i>exclusive</i> Sponsor & Musician Reception			ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Invitation to backstage tour with VS stage manager before rehearsal					ſ	ſ	ſ	ſ	
Dinner with the Maestro and VS CEO								1	

Please write your name(s) above and \checkmark the membership or sponsorship level. We will contact you to discuss details for the 22-23 Season.

Questions? Call Holly Anderson at 941-207-8822 or email: handerson@thevenicesymphony.org.